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FOR PORT(S) = KTN
AND SHIP(S) = ALL
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Sunday, April 29

Monday, April 30

Tuesday, May 1

Wednesday, May 2

Thursday, May 3
KTN RUBY PRINCESS
07:00 - 13:00

Friday, May 4
KTN NORWEGIAN PEARL
06:00-13:30

KTN WESTERDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Saturday, May 5
KTN EMERALD PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

Sunday, May 6

Monday, May 7
KTN ISLAND PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN VOLENDAM
12:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, May 8

Wednesday, May 9
KTN ZAANDAM
08:00 - 17:00

Thursday, May 10
KTN RUBY PRINCESS
07:00 - 13:00

KTN NOORDAM
10:00 - 18:00

KTN STAR PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN NIEUW AMSTERDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Friday, May 11

KTN NORWEGIAN PEARL
06:00-13:30

KTN CORAL PRINCESS
06:30 - 14:00

KTN WESTERDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Saturday, May 12
KTN MILLENNIUM
07:00-15:00

KTN GRAND PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

Sunday, May 13
KTN SOLSTICE
07:00 - 16:00

Monday, May 14

KTN STAR PRINCESS
06:30 - 14:00

KTN SEVEN SEAS MARINER
09:00 - 17:00

KTN ISLAND I’RINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN VOLENDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, May 15
KTN EMERALD PRINCESS
06:30-15:00

KTN WESTERDAM
07:00-15:00

Wednesday, May 16
KTN RADIANCE OF THE SEA
08:00 - 17:00

Thursday, May 17

KTN RUBY PRINCESS
07:00-13:00

KTN EURODAM
07:00-13:00

KTN GOLDEN PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN NIEUW AMSTERDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Friday, May 18

KTN NORWEGIAN PEARL
06:00-13:30

KTN SEVEN SEAS MARINER
08:00 - 16:00

KTN NOORDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Saturday, May 19
KTN GRAND PRINCESS
07:00-15:00

Sunday, May 20

KTN RADIANCE OF THE SEA
06:00 - 16:00

KTN CARNIVAL LEGEND
07:00-13:00

KTN SOLSTICE
07:00-16:00

Monday, May 21
KTN GOLDEN (I)’(RINCESS

KTN CORAL PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN VOLENDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, May 22
KTN EMERALD PRINCESS
06:30-15:00

KTN NOORDAM
07:00-15:00

Wednesday, May 23
KTN ZAANDAM
08:00 - 17:00

KTN MILLENNIUM
09:00 - 18:00

Thursday, May 24
KTN RUBY PRINCESS
07:00 - 13:00

KTN EURODAM

07:00-13:00

KTN NORWEGIAN JEWEL
08:00 - 16:00

KTN STAR PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN NIEUW AMSTERDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Friday, May 25
KTN NORWEGIAN PEARL

KTN CORAL PR[NCESS
06:30 - 14:00

KTN WESTERDAM
11:00 - 18:00

Saturday, May 26

KTN REGATTA
08:00-17:00

KTN DISNEY WONDER
11:00-20:00

Sunday, May 27
KTN CARNIVAL LEGEND
07:00 - 13:00
KTN MILLENNIUM
07:00 - 15:00
KTN SOLSTICE
07:00 - 16:00
KTN STAR LEGEND
08:00 -20:00

Monday, May 28

KTN STAR PRINCESS
06:30 - 14:00

KTN NORWEGIAN JEWEL
07:00 - 14:00

KTN ISLAND PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN VOLENDAM
10:00 - 18:00

KTN SEVEN SEAS MARINER
12:00 - 17:00

Tuesday, May 29

KTN EMERALD PRINCESS
06:30-15:00

KTN GRAND PRINCESS
07:00 - 15:00

KTN WESTERDAM
07:00 - 15:00

KTN SILVER SHADOW
09:00 - 16:00

Wednesday, May 30
KTN RADIANCE OF THE SEA
09:00 - 18:00

Thursday, May 31

KTN RUBY PRINCESS
07:00 - 13:00

KTN EURODAM
07:00 - 13:00

KTN GOLDEN PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN NIEUW AMSTERDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Friday, June 1
KTN NORWEGIAN PEARL
06:00-13:30

KTN AMSTERDAM
07:00 - 13:00
KTN SEVEN SEAS MARINER
08:00 - 16:00
KTN NOORDAM
11:00 - 19:00
KTN INFINITY
14:00-20:30

Saturday, June 2

KTN SILVER SHADOW
08:00 - 14:00

KTN DISNEY WONDER
11:00-20:00

KTN STAR LEGEND
13:00-23:00

Sunday, June 3

KTN RADIANCE OF THE SEA
06:00 - 16:00

KTN CARNIVAL LEGEND
07:00-13:00

KTN SOLSTICE
07:00 - 16:00

Monday, June 4
KTN GOLDEN (l)’é{INCESS

KTN NORWEGIAN BLISS
07:00-15

KTN CORAL PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN VOLENDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, June 5

KTN EMERALD PRINCESS
06:30-15:00

KTN NOORDAM
07:00 - 15:00

KTN CRYSTAL SYMPHONY
07:00 - 18:00

Wednesday, June 6
KTN SILVEI;OE(%(PLORER

KTN SEABOURN SOJOURN
07:00 - 15:00

KTN ZAANDAM
08:00 - 17:00

KTN MILLENNIUM
09:00 - 18:00

Thursday, June 7
KTN RUBY PRINCESS
07:00-13:00

KTN EURODAM
07:00-13:00

KTN STAR PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN NIEUW AMSTERDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Friday, June 8
KTN NORWEGIAN PEARL

KTN CORAL PR[NCESS
06:30 - 14:00

KTN AMSTERDAM
07:00 - 13:00

KTN WESTERDAM

- 18:00

KTN INFINITY

14:00-20:30

Saturday, June 9

KTN REGATT
10:00 - 18:00

KTN NORWEGIAN JEWEL
10:00 - 19:00

KTN DISNEY WONDER
11:00 - 20:00
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Sunday, June 10

KTN CARNIVAL LEGEND
07:00-13:00

KTN MILLENNIUM
07:00 - 15:00

KTN SOLSTICE
07:00-16:00

Monday, June 11

KTN STAR PRINCESS
06:30 - 14:00

KTN NORWEGIAN BLISS
07:00 - 15:00

KTN ISLAND PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN VOLENDAM
10:00 - 18:00

KTN SEVEN SEAS MARINER
12:00 - 19:00

Tuesday, June 12

KTN EMERALD PRINCESS
06:30-15:00

KTN WESTERDAM
07:00 - 15:00

KTN SILVER SHADOW
09:00 - 16:00

Wednesday, June 13
KTN NORWEGIAN JEWEL
07:00 - 16:00

KTN RADIANCE OF THE SEA
09:00 - 18:00

Thursday, June 14

KTN RUBY PRINCESS
07:00 - 13:00

KTN EURODAM
07:00 - 13:00

KTN REGATTA
08:00-19:00

KTN GOLDEN PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN NIEUW AMSTERDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Friday, June 15

KTN NORWEGIAN PEARL
06:00-13:30

KTN AMSTERDAM
07:00-13:00

KTN NOORDAM
11:00 - 19:00

KTN CRYSTAL SYMPHONY
13:00-20:30

KTN INFINITY
14:00-20:30

Saturday, June 16

KTN SILVER SHADOW
08:00 - 14:00

KTN SEVEN SEAS MARINER
08:00 - 16:00

KTN DISNEY WONDER
11:00-20:00

Sunday, June 17

KTN RADIANCE OF THE SEA
06:00 - 16:00

KTN CARNIVAL LEGEND

07:00-13:00

KTN SOLSTICE
07:00 - 16:00

Monday, June 18

KTN SEA BIRD
06:00 - 18:00

KTN GOLDEN PRINCESS
06:30 - 14:00

KTN GRAND PRINCESS
07:00 - 15:00

KTN NORWEGIAN BLISS
07:00 - 15:00

KTN CORAL PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN VOLENDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, June 19

KTN EMERALD PRINCESS
06:30-15:00

KTN NOORDAM

07:00-15:00

KTN SEABOURN SOJOURN
07:00 -20:00

Wednesday, June 20
KTN ZAANDAM
08:00 - 17:00

KTN MILLENNIUM
09:00 - 18:00

Thursday, June 21

KTN RUBY PRINCESS
07:00 - 13:00

KTN EURODAM
07:00 - 13:00

KTN REGATTA
08:00 - 17:00

KTN STAR PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN NIEUW AMSTERDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Friday, June 22

KTN NORWEGIAN PEARL
06:00-13:30

KTN CORAL PRINCESS
06:30 - 14:00

KTN AMSTERDAM
07:00 - 13:00

KTN WESTERDAM
11:00 - 18:00

KTN CRYSTAL SYMPHONY
13:30-20:00

KTN INFINITY
14:00 -20:30

Saturday, June 23

KTN SILVER SHADOW
08:00 - 14:00

KTN STAR LEGEND
08:00-17:00

KTN DISNEY WONDER
11:00-20:00

KTN NORWEGIAN JEWEL
13:00-20:00

Sunday, June 24

KTN CARNIVAL LEGEND
07:00-13:00

KTN MILLENNIUM
07:00 - 15:00

KTN SOLSTICE
07:00-16:00

Monday, June 25
KTN STARPRINCESS

KTN NORWEGIAN BLISS
07:00 - 15:00

KTN ISLAND PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN VOLENDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, June 26

KTN EMERALD PRINCESS
06:30-15:00

KTN CRYSTAL SYMPHONY

07:00-15:00

KTN WESTERDAM
07:00-15:00

Wednesday, June 27
KTN SEVEN SEAS MARINER

KTN NORWEGIAN JEWEL
07:00 - 16:00

KTN RADIANCE OF THE SEA
09:00 - 18:00

Thursday, June 28

KTN RUBY PRINCESS
07:00-13:00

KTN EURODAM
07:00-13:00

KTN GOLDEN PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN NIEUW AMSTERDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Friday, June 29
KTN NORWEGIAN PEARL
06:00-13:30

KTN AMSTERDAM
07:00 - 13:00

KTN NOORDAM
11:00 - 19:00

KTN INFINITY
14:00-20:30

Saturday, June 30
KTN DISNEY WONDER
11:00 - 20:00

KTN STAR LEGEND
15:00-21:00

Sunday, July 1

KTN RADIANCE OF THE SEA
06:00 -

KTN CARNIVAL LEGEND
07:00-13:00

KTN SOLSTICE
07:00 - 16:00

KTN REGATTA
09:00 - 19:00

KTN GRAND PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

Monday, July 2
KTN GOLDEN (I;(RINCESS

KTN NORWEGIAN BLISS
07:00-15

KTN SEVEN SEAS MARINER
07:00 -23:00

KTN CORAL PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN VOLENDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, July 3

KTN EMERALD PRINCESS
06:30-15:00

KTN NOORDAM
07:00 - 15:00

KTN SILVER SHADOW
09:00 - 16:00

Wednesday, July 4
KTN ZAANDAM
08:00 - 17:00

KTN MILLENNIUM
09:00 - 18:00

Thursday, July 5

KTN RUBY PRINCESS
07:00 - 13:00

KTN EURODAM
07:00-13:00

KTN STAR PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN NIEUW AMSTERDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Friday, July 6
KTN NORWEGIAN PEARL

KTN CORAL PRINCESS
06:30 - 14:00

KTN AMSTERDAM
07:00 - 13:00

KTN WESTERDAM
11:00 - 18:00

KTN INFINITY
14:00-20:30

Saturday, July 7
KTN SIL\(/)ER SHADOW

KTN SEABOURN SOJOURN
08:00-22:00

KTN DISNEY WONDER
11:00-20:00

KTN NORWEGIAN JEWEL
13:00-20:00

Sunday, July 8

KTN CARNIVAL LEGEND
07:00 - 13:00

KTN MILLENNIUM
07:00 - 15:00

KTN SOLSTICE
07:00 - 16:00

KTN REGATTA

10:00 - 19:00

Monday, July 9
KTN STAR PRINCESS
06:30 - 14:00

KTN NORWEGIAN BLISS
07:00 - 15:00

KTN ISLAND PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN VOLENDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, July 10

KTN EMERALD PRINCESS
06:30-15:00

KTN STAR LEGEND
07:00 - 13:00

KTN WESTERDAM
07:00 - 15:00

Wednesday, July 11

KTN DISNEY WONDER
07:00 - 16:00

KTN NORWEGIAN JEWEL
07:00 - 16:00

KTN RADIANCE OF THE SEA
09:00 - 18:00

KTN GRAND PRINCESS
11:00 - 19:00

Thursday, July 12

KTN RUBY PRINCESS
07:00 - 13:00

KTN EURODAM
07:00 - 13:00

KTN GOLDEN PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN NIEUW AMSTERDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Friday, July 13
KTN NORWEGIAN PEARL
06:00-13:30

KTN AMSTERDAM
07:00 - 13:00
KTN SEVEN SEAS MARINER
08:00 - 16:00
KTN NOORDAM
11:00 - 19:00
KTN INFINITY
14:00-20:30

Saturday, July 14

KTN SILVER SHADOW
08:00 - 14:00

KTN SEABOURN SOJOURN
08:00-23:00

KTN STAR LEGEND
13:00-23:00

Sunday, July 15

KTN RADIANCE OF THE SEA
06:00 -

KTN CARNIVAL LEGEND
07:00-13:00

KTN SOLSTICE
07:00 - 16:00

KTN REGATTA
08:00-17:00

Monday, July 16
KTN GOLDEI‘;I (I;(RINCESS

KTN NORWEGIAN BLISS
07:00-15

KTN CORAL PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN VOLENDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, July 17
KTN EMERALD PRINCESS
06:30-15:00

KTN NOORDAM
07:00-15:00

Wednesday, July 18

KTN GRAND PRINCESS
07:00 - 15:00

KTN ZAANDAM
08:00 - 17:00

KTN MILLENNIUM
09:00 - 18:00

Thursday, July 19
KTN RUBY PRINCESS
07:00-13:00

KTN EURODAM
07:00-13:00

KTN STAR PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN NIEUW AMSTERDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Friday, July 20
KTN NORWEGIAN PEARL

KTN CORAL PRINCESS
06:30 - 14:00

KTN AMSTERDAM
07:00 - 13:00

KTN WESTERDAM

- 18:00

KTN INFINITY

14:00-20:30

Saturday, July 21
KTN DISNEY WONDER

KTN NORWEGIAN JEWEL
13:00-20:
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Sunday, July 22

KTN CARNIVAL LEGEND
07:00-13:00

KTN MILLENNIUM
07:00 - 15:00

KTN SOLSTICE
07:00-16:00

Monday, July 23

KTN STAR PRINCESS
06:30 - 14:00

KTN NORWEGIAN BLISS
07:00 - 15:00

KTN ISLAND PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN VOLENDAM
10:00 - 18:00

KTN SEVEN SEAS MARINER
12:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, July 24

KTN EMERALD PRINCESS
06:30-15:00

KTN WESTERDAM
07:00 - 15:00

KTN SILVER SHADOW
09:00 - 16:00

Wednesday, July 25

KTN NORWEGIAN JEWEL
07:00 - 16:00

KTN RADIANCE OF THE SEA
09:00 - 18:00

KTN REGATTA
10:00 - 18:00

Thursday, July 26

KTN RUBY PRINCESS
07:00 - 13:00

KTN EURODAM
07:00 - 13:00

KTN GOLDEN PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN NIEUW AMSTERDAM
10:00 - 18:00

KTN STAR LEGEND
14:00 - 23:00

Friday, July 27
KTN NORWEGIAN PEARL
06:00-13:30

KTN AMSTERDAM
07:00 - 13:00
KTN SEVEN SEAS MARINER
08:00 - 16:00
KTN NOORDAM
11:00 - 19:00
KTN INFINITY
14:00-20:30

Saturday, July 28

KTN SEA BIRD
06:00-18:00

KTN GRAND PRINCESS
07:00-15:00

KTN SILVER SHADOW
08:00 - 14:00

KTN DISNEY WONDER
11:00-20:00

Sunday, July 29

KTN RADIANCE OF THE SEA
06:00 - 16:00

KTN CARNIVAL LEGEND
07:00 - 13:00

KTN SOLSTICE
07:00 - 16:00

Monday, July 30

KTN GOLDEN PRINCESS
06:30 - 14:00

KTN NORWEGIAN BLISS
07:00 - 15:00

KTN CORAL PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN VOLENDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, July 31
KTN EMERALD PRINCESS
06:30-15:00

KTN NOORDAM
07:00-15:00

Wednesday, August 1

KTN ZAANDAM
08:00 - 17:00

KTN SEABOURN SOJOURN
08:00 - 22:00

KTN MILLENNIUM
09:00 - 18:00

Thursday, August 2
KTN RUBY PRINCESS
07:00 - 13:00

KTN EURODAM
07:00-13:00

KTN STAR PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN NIEUW AMSTERDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Friday, August 3

KTN NORWEGIAN PEARL
06:00-13:30

KTN CORAL PRINCESS
06:30 - 14:00

KTN AMSTERDAM
07:00 - 13:00

KTN WESTERDAM
11:00 - 18:00

KTN INFINITY
14:00 -20:30

Saturday, August 4

KTN DISNEY WONDER
11:00-20:00

KTN REGATTA
12:00-21:00

KTN NORWEGIAN JEWEL
13:00-20:00

Sunday, August 5

KTN CARNIVAL LEGEND
07:00-13:00

KTN MILLENNIUM
07:00 - 15:00

KTN SOLSTICE
07:00-16:00

Monday, August 6
KTN STARPRINCESS

KTN NORWEGIAN BLISS
07:00 - 15:00

KTN ISLAND PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN VOLENDAM

0:00-18:00

KTN SEVEN SEAS MARINER

12:00 - 18:0

Tuesday, August 7

KTN EMERALD PRINCESS
06:30-15:00

KTN GRAND PRINCESS
07:00 - 15:00

KTN WESTERDAM
07:00 - 15:00

KTN SILVER SHADOW
09:00 - 16:00

Wednesday, August 8
KTN NORWEGIAN JEWEL

KTN SEABOURN SOJOURN
08:00 - 23:00

KTN RADIANCE OF THE SEA
09:00 - 18:00

Thursday, August 9

KTN RUBY PRINCESS
07:00-13:00

KTN EURODAM
07:00-13:00

KTN GOLDEN PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN NIEUW AMSTERDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Friday, August 10
KTN NORWEGIAN PEARL
06:00-13:30

KTN AMSTERDAM
07:00 - 13:00
KTN SEVEN SEAS MARINER
08:00 - 16:00
KTN NOORDAM
11:00 - 19:00
KTN INFINITY
14:00-20:30

Saturday, August 11

KTN SILVER SHADOW
08:00 - 14:00

KTN DISNEY WONDER
11:00 - 20:00

KTN REGATTA
12:00-21:00

Sunday, August 12

KTN RADIANCE OF THE SEA
06:00 - 16:00

KTN CARNIVAL LEGEND
07:00-13:00

KTN SOLSTICE
07:00-16:00

Monday, August 13
KTN GOLDEN (I;(RINCESS

KTN NORWEGIAN BLISS
07:00-15

KTN CORAL PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN VOLENDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, August 14

KTN EMERALD PRINCESS
06:30-15:00

KTN NOORDAM
07:00 - 15:00

KTN STAR LEGEND
08:00 - 20:00

Wednesday, August 15
KTN ZAANDAM
08:00 - 17:00

KTN MILLENNIUM
09:00 - 18:00

Thursday, August 16

KTN RUBY PRINCESS
07:00 - 13:00

KTN EURODAM
07:00-13:00

KTN STAR PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN NIEUW AMSTERDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Friday, August 17
KTN NORWEGIAN PEARL

KTN CORAL PRINCESS
06:30 - 14:00

KTN AMSTERDAM
07:00 - 13:00

KTN WESTERDAM
11:00 - 18:00

KTN INFINITY
14:00-20:30

Saturday, August 18
KTN DISNEY WONDER
11:00-20:00
KTN REGATTA

12:00-21:00

KTN NORWEGIAN JEWEL
13:00-20:00

Sunday, August 19

KTN CARNIVAL LEGEND
07:00 - 13:00

KTN MILLENNIUM
07:00 - 15:00

KTN SOLSTICE
07:00 - 16:00

Monday, August 20

KTN STAR PRINCESS
06:30 - 14:00

KTN NORWEGIAN BLISS
07:00 - 15:00

KTN ISLAND PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN VOLENDAM
10:00 - 18:00

KTN SEVEN SEAS MARINER
12:00 - 18:00

KTN STAR LEGEND
15:00 -23:00

Tuesday, August 21

KTN EMERALD PRINCESS
06:30-15:00

KTN WESTERDAM
07:00 - 15:00

KTN SILVER SHADOW
09:00 - 16:00

Wednesday, August 22
KTN NORWEGIAN JEWEL
07:00 - 16:00

KTN RADIANCE OF THE SEA
09:00 - 18:00

Thursday, August 23

KTN RUBY PRINCESS
07:00 - 13:00

KTN EURODAM
07:00 - 13:00

KTN GOLDEN PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN NIEUW AMSTERDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Friday, August 24
KTN NORWEGIAN PEARL
06:00-13:30

KTN AMSTERDAM
07:00 - 13:00
KTN SEVEN SEAS MARINER
08:00 -23:00
KTN NOORDAM
11:00 - 19:00
KTN INFINITY
14:00-20:30

Saturday, August 25
KTN SILVER SHADOW
08:00 - 14:00

KTN DISNEY WONDER
11:00-20:00

Sunday, August 26

KTN (R(.AODOIANCE OF THE SEA

KTN CARNIVAL LEGEND
07:00-13:00

KTN SOLSTICE
07:00 - 16:00

KTN SEABOURN SOJOURN
08:00 -22:00

Monday, August 27

KTN GOLDEN PRINCESS
06:30 - 14:00

KTN GRAND PRINCESS
07:00 - 15:00

KTN NORWEGIAN BLISS
07:00 -

KTN CORAL PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:0

KTN VOLENDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, August 28
KTN EMERALD PRINCESS
06:30-15:00

KTN NOORDAM
07:00-15:00

Wednesday, August 29
KTN ZAANDAM
08:00 - 17:00
KTN REGATTA
08:00 -23:00
KTN MILLENNIUM
09:00 - 18:00

Thursday, August 30
KTN RUBY PRINCESS
07:00-13:00

KTN EURODAM
07:00-13:00

KTN STAR PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN NIEUW AMSTERDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Friday, August 31
KTN NORWEGIAN PEARL

KTN CORAL PRINCESS
06:30 - 14:00

KTN AMSTERDAM
07:00 - 13:00

KTN WESTERDAM

- 18:00

KTN INFINITY

14:00-20:30

Saturday, September 1
KTN DISNE; WONDER

KTN NORWEGIAN JEWEL
13:00-20:

KTN STAR LEGEND
13:00-23:00

KTN SILVER EXPLORER
13:45-20:30
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Sunday, September 2

KTN MILLENNIUM
07:00 - 15:00

KTN SOLSTICE
07:00 - 16:00

KTN SEABOURN SOJOURN
08:00 -23:00

KTN CARNIVAL LEGEND
10:00-21:00

Monday, September 3
KTN STAR PRINCESS
06:30 - 14:00

KTN NORWEGIAN BLISS
07:00 - 15:00

KTN ISLAND PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN VOLENDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, September 4
KTN EMERALD PRINCESS
06:30-15:00

KTN WESTERDAM
07:00 - 15:00

KTN SILVER SHADOW
09:00 - 16:00

KTN CARNIVAL SPLENDOR
11:00 - 18:00

Wednesday, September 5
KTN NORWEGIAN JEWEL
07:00 - 16:00

KTN RADIANCE OF THE SEA
09:00 - 18:00

Thursday, September 6
KTN RUBY PRINCESS
07:00 - 13:00
KTN EURODAM

07:00 - 13:00

KTN GOLDEN PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN NIEUW AMSTERDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Friday, September 7

KTN NORWEGIAN PEARL
06:00-13:30

KTN AMSTERDAM
07:00-13:00

KTN NOORDAM
11:00 - 19:00

Saturday, September 8
KTN SILVER SHADOW
08:00 - 14:00

KTN DISNEY WONDER
11:00-20:00

Sunday, September 9

KTN SEVEN SEAS MARINER
07:00 - 16:00

KTN SOLSTICE
07:00 - 16:00

KTN GRAND PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN REGATTA

11:00 - 19:00

Monday, September 10

KTN NORWEGIAN BLISS
07:00 - 15:00

KTN CORAL PRINCESS

10:00 - 18:00

KTN VOLENDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, September 11

KTN EMERALD PRINCESS
06:30-15:00

KTN NOORDAM

07:00-15:00

KTN CARNIVAL LEGEND
10:00 - 19:00

Wednesday, September 12

KTN ZAANDAM
08:00 - 17:00

KTN MILLENNIUM
09:00 - 18:00

Thursday, September 13
KTN RUBY PRINCESS
07:00 - 13:00

KTN EURODAM
07:00-13:00

KTN STAR PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN NIEUW AMSTERDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Friday, September 14

KTN NORWEGIAN PEARL
06:00-13:30

KTN AMSTERDAM
07:00 - 13:00

KTN SEVEN SEAS MARINER
08:00 - 16:00

KTN WESTERDAM
11:00 - 18:00

Saturday, September 15
KTN GOLDEN PRINCESS
07:00- 16:00

KTN NORWEGIAN JEWEL
13:00-20:00

Sunday, September 16

Monday, September 17

KTN NORWEGIAN BLISS
07:00 - 15:00

KTN ISLAND PRINCESS
10:00 - 18:00

KTN VOLENDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, September 18
KTN EMERALD PRINCESS
06:30-15:00

Wednesday, September 19
KTN REGATTA
08:00 - 18:00
KTN GRAND PRINCESS
11:00 - 19:00

Thursday, September 20
KTN RUBY PRINCESS
07:00-13:00
KTN EURODAM

07:00-13:00

KTN SEABOURN SOJOURN
08:00 -22:00

KTN NIEUW AMSTERDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Friday, September 21
KTN NORWEGIAN PEARL
06:00-13:30

KTN AMSTERDAM
07:00 - 13:00

KTN WESTERDAM
10:00 - 18:00

KTN NOORDAM
11:00 - 19:00

Saturday, September 22

Sunday, September 23
KTN STA(I){PI%INCESS

KTN CORAL PRINCESS
07:00-16:00

Monday, September 24
KTN NORWEGIAN BLISS
07:00 - 15:00

KTN VOLENDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Tuesday, September 25

Wednesday, September 26

Thursday, September 27

KTN EURODAM
07:00-13:00

KTN SEABOURN SOJOURN
07:00 - 15:00

KTN NIEUW AMSTERDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Friday, September 28

KTN NORWEGIAN PEARL
06:00-13:30

KTN WESTERDAM
08:00 - 18:00

KTN NOORDAM
10:00 - 18:00

Saturday, September 29

KTN REGATTA
07:00-17:00
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